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SESSION 1-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK MONDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 9:15 AM START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge SH-Jacob Stanford A Randy Malazzo Tommy Light Scott Simpson

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide SH-Sean Williams B SH-Peyton Fisher

Station 3-Texas Independence SH-Jon Ritter C SH-April Landgraf

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Mary Sue Ribardo D SH-Brenda Salazar

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence SH-Julianne Frazier E SH-Jennifer Mason 16 from SHSU

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays SH-Aaron Marshall F SH-Tabetha Wilson +Lisa Brown

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet SH-Ross Foster G SH-Blocker Duncan & Chelsea Lewandowski

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism SH-Andrew Ducote H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report SH-Phillip Holler I SH-Lisa Brown

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence SH-Brad Nichols J Dale Schafer

SESSION 2-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK MONDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 11:15 START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge SH-Jacob Stanford A Randy Malazzo SH-Aaron Marshall Scott Simpson

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide SH-Sean Williams B SH-Peyton Fisher

Station 3-Texas Independence Charley Gilliland C SH-April Landgraf SH-Lisa Brown

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Dan Warden D SH-Brenda Salazar SH-Jon Ritter

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence Mary Sue Ribardo E SH-Jennifer Mason

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays Don Green F Steve Beachy

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet SH-Ross Foster G SH-Blocker Duncan & Chelsea Lewandowski

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism SH-Andrew Ducote H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report SH-Phillip Holler I SH-Brad Nichols

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Irma Cauley J Dale Schafer
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SESSION 1-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 9:15 AM START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Ron Schmidt A HS-Melinda HS-Von Mahapatra Charlie Coble

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide Jason Pratt B HS-Marianne Fran Murr-Pictures

Station 3-Texas Independence Bill McGuire C HS-Albert

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Teresa Carpenter D HS-Buck Paolino Jennifer Gosselin w/

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence HS-Katie Paolino E HS-Stephanie Brown 4 RSTI (CSHS)

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays HS-Tabatha Frankson F HS-Julianne

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet RSTI-Daisy Ortega & Leah Lewis G HS-Rebecca

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism HS-Julie McDonald H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report RSTI -Jordie Wells & Sierra Lamb I Randy Malazzo

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Liz Dickey J HS-John Paolino

SESSION 2-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 11, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 11:15 START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Ron Schmidt A BISD-Beth Barnes Reba Ragsdale Charlie Coble

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide Jack Mullen B BISD-Kristen Beesaw

Station 3-Texas Independence John Anderson C BISD-Janyce Kinley

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Teresa Carpenter D RSTI-Daisy

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence Dan Warden E RSTI-Leah

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays Don Green F RSTI-Jordie Jennifer Gosselin w/

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet Crystal Keim & Steven Steele G RSTI-Sierra 4 RSTI (CSHS)

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism Jason Pratt H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report Liz Dickey I Randy Malazzo

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence John Delaney J Lee Pittman
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SESSION 1-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 9:15 AM START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Roby Somerford A RSTI-Lauren Tommy Light Scott Simpson

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide BISD-JoLyn Bricker B RSTI-Brook-Lyn

Station 3-Texas Independence Crystal Dupre C RSTI-Brisa

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Teresa Carpenter D RSTI-Katie

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence RSTI-Stacia E BISD-Colleen Adams 8 RSTI (Consol)

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays BISD-Janyce Kinley F RSTI-Danielle

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet BISD-Debbie Richards G RSTI-Anna

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism Jason Pratt H Lee Pittman

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report BISD-Alma Valez I RSTI-Brianna

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Dan Warden J Dale Schaeffer

SESSION 2-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 11:15 START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Roby Somerford A RSTI-Lauren Dave Johnson Scott Simpson

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide BISD-JoLyn Bricker B RSTI-Brook-Lyn Lee Pittman

Station 3-Texas Independence Rod Mitchell C RSTI-Brisa

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Teresa Carpenter D RSTI-Katie

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence Irma Cauley E BISD-Colleen Adams 8 RSTI (Consol)

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays Don Green F Steve Beachy

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet BISD-Debbie Richards & RSTI-Stacia G RSTI-Anna BISD-Janyce Kinley

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism Jason Pratt H RSTI-Danielle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report BISD-Alma Valez I RSTI-Brianna

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Dan Warden J Dale Schaeffer
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SESSION 1-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 9:15 START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Lee Pittman A Brandi Coffman Tommy Light Jack Gressett

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide John Anderson B Jessica

Station 3-Texas Independence Fain McDougal C Manny

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Dan Warden D Veronique Huynh

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence Mary Sue Ribardo E Cody Jones

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays Ken Graalum F BISD-Kammi Green

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet Liz Dickey & Steven Steele G J. Paul Teel

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism T. Getterman H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report Mary Kaye Moore & Kyle Olsen I BISD-Janyce Kinley

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Charley Bankston J Dale Schaeffer

SESSION 2-FIELD TRIP TO VETERANS PARK FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2014 DAILY COORDINATOR

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Bunny Pratt

TOURS ~ 11:15 START TIME SCRIPT READER GUIDES TIMER SAFETY/SUB

Station 1-Field of Valor Purpose & Pledge Lee Pittman A Rusleen Maurice Mark Humphrey Steve Krusie

Station 2-Civil War Fence Divide Jack Mullen B J. Paul Teel

Station 3-Texas Independence Fain McDougal C Tommy Davis

Station 4-War of 1812 and National Anthem Dan Warden D Charley Bankston

Station 5-Revolution & Declaration of Independence Mary Sue Ribardo E Cody Jones

Station 6-Memorial & Holidays Ken Graalum F BISD-Kammi Green

Station 7-WWI & WWII: Read, Record, Report Worksheet Liz Dickey G SH-Luis Ochoa

Station 8-Korea/Vietnam: Stopping the Spread of Communism T. Getterman H Walter Hinkle

Station 9-Bricks of History: Read, Record, Report Stephanie Simpson & Kyle Olsen I BISD-Janyce Kinley

Station 10-9/11 Memorial & Moment of Silence Irma Cauley J Dale Schaeffer
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11/8/14 - SATURDAY SETUP - 7:00 AM - 10:00 AM

First Name Last Name Affiliate Organization Email Phone/Cell

1 Bunny Pratt Bryan Rotary bunny@bcins.net 979-571-9826

2 Charles Gilliland Bryan Rotary c-gilliland@tamu.edu 979 220-91798

3 J. Paul Teel Bryan Rotary

4 Joe Hill Bryan Rotary

5 Lee Pittman Bryan Rotary PittmanAggie@gmail.com 979-224-7000

6 Scott McIntosh Bryan Rotary mcintoshmscott@yahoo.com (903) 388-9244

7 Walter Hinkle Bryan Rotary whinkle@laseranswering.com 214-883-0679

8 Ken Graalum Marine Corps / American Legion cnkgraalum@gmail.com 512-423-4453

9 Chelsea Mosley Sam Houston State University chelsea_yelsom@yahoo.com (979) 412-2476

10 Jennifer Mason Sam Houston State University jlm101@shsu.edu 979-533-8325

11 Luis Ochoa Sam Houston State University Ochoa9874@yahoo.com (832) 987-8473

12 James Everett Self therrera456@gmail.com 979-224-0268

13 Teresa Herrera Self therrera456@gmail.com 979-224-0268

14 Bryan Whitten TAMU/Rotaract lbwhitten@gmail.com (512) 217-2469

15 Carolina Pereira TAMU/Rotaract carolinacara2@hotmail.com 832-764-6868

16 Danielle Hernandez TAMU/Rotaract dhernandez906132@yahoo.com (817) 443-7510

17 Eric Ramos TAMU/Rotaract ramoseric3358@neo.tamu.edu (210) 560-6266

18 gabriela martinez TAMU/Rotaract gmz1025@gmail.com (972) 740-3865

19 Giovanna Hernandez TAMU/Rotaract hgiovanna17@gmail.com 210-845-2698

20 Jake Clements TAMU/Rotaract jakerz12345@tamu.edu (713) 240-9374

21 Jamie Duong TAMU/Rotaract duongjamie@yahoo.com 979-450-8631

22 Jovana Medina TAMU/Rotaract jovanamedinagarcia@gmail.com (832) 599-1008

23 Kaitlyn Cox TAMU/Rotaract krc11117@tamu.edu 713-501-1773

24 marco agredano TAMU/Rotaract marco.agredano14@tamu.edu (956) 693-3402

25 Raymundo Pacheco TAMU/Rotaract rpacheco7@tamu.edu 832-814-1806

26 Rochelle Hernandez TAMU/Rotaract rhernandez312@yahoo.com (817) 443-7250

27 Samantha Moore TAMU/Rotaract samanthajomoore@msn.com (713) 412-0734

28 Sang Tran TAMU/Rotaract sangtran199508262014@tamu.edu 281-515-5523

29 Steven Mangini TAMU/Rotaract s2mangini@gmail.com 409-344-2185

30 Veronique huynh TAMU/Rotaract tam_vero@hotmail.fr 832-612-6022

31 Civil Air Patrol Students

32 Consol Interact/StuCo

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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11/16/14 - SUNDAY BREAKDOWN - 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM*
*Flag Retirement Ceremony starts at 1:00 pm.

First Name Last Name Affiliate Organization Email Phone/Cell

1 Sarah Johnston Aggie Support USO skjohnston425@comcast.net 832-671-5040

2 Christopher Adams Aggies Support USO christopher.adams360@gmail.com 979-820-2395

3 Lauren Adams Aggies Support USO aggiearch15@gmail.com 832-492-5986

4 Megan Johnston Aggies Support USO dancinqueen4344@comcast.net 832-401-3523

5 Irma Cauley Brazos Valley Veterans Memorial icauley@brazoscountytx.gov 979 218 3123

6 Bruce Norton Bryan Rotary

7 Bunny Pratt Bryan Rotary bunny@bcins.net 979-571-9826

8 Charles Gilliland Bryan Rotary c-gilliland@tamu.edu 979 220-91798

9 Elizabeth Dickey Bryan Rotary ED@hlth4all.org 979-220-9547

10 J. Paul Teel Bryan Rotary

11 Joe Hill Bryan Rotary

12 Lee Pittman Bryan Rotary PittmanAggie@gmail.com 979-224-7000

13 Ron Schmidt Bryan Rotary tcwronsch@hotmail.com (979) 775-7171

14 Scott McIntosh Bryan Rotary mcintoshmscott@yahoo.com (903) 388-9244

15 Scott Pool Bryan Rotary

16 Walter Hinkle Bryan Rotary whinkle@laseranswering.com 214-883-0679

17 Danielle Hernandez TAMU/Rotaract dhernandez906132@yahoo.com (817) 443-7510

18 Rochelle Hernandez TAMU/Rotaract rhernandez312@yahoo.com (817) 443-7250

19 Civil Air Patrol Students l

20 Consol Interact/StuCo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40


